
VTT'O Sprint
SAINT PAUL LES DAX (40) 5.3.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Jean-Francois BATTISTA
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : C Orange
Distance : 4700m (Dénivelé 85m)
Temps : 0:23:42 (5'03"/km)

2/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jean-Louis PERISSAT 0:23:06
3. Patric SOULIE 0:25:43

1. 64 00:01:45 175m 10'00"/km
2. 35 00:02:40 00:04:25 174m 15'20"/km
3. 38 00:02:30 00:06:55 260m 9'37"/km
4. 47 00:01:47 00:08:42 278m 6'25"/km
5. 57 00:02:36 00:11:18 131m 19'51"/km
6. 56 00:01:03 00:12:21 150m 7'00"/km
7. 41 00:02:03 00:14:24 321m 6'23"/km
8. 54 00:01:49 00:16:13 317m 5'44"/km
9. 42 00:01:39 00:17:52 319m 5'10"/km

10. 31 00:02:13 00:20:05 339m 6'32"/km
11. 43 00:01:21 00:21:26 175m 7'43"/km
12. 69 00:00:53 00:22:19 220m 4'01"/km
13. 255 00:00:56 00:23:15 160m 5'50"/km
14. 999 00:00:27 00:23:42 132m 3'25"/km
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